
29th M.L.A.I.C. World Championships 2022
13. - 20. August 2022     in Pforzheim - Germany DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste/Results Einzel 16o

Nr.16 Hizadai Original Seite: 1

World Record 98
Stand: 18.08.2022 17:29 Uhr 10er/9er/8er 7er/6er

1 99 Johan Karlsson SWE Sweden 95 5 5

2 307 Leonhard Brader GER Germany 91 3 5 2
(83,7  mm)

3 458 Jean-Luc Miquerol FRA France 91 3 5 2
(93,9  mm)

4 240 Andreas Mosch SUI Switzerland 89 3 3 4

5 200 Leo Mertens NED The Netherlands 89 2 5 3

6 40 Fernando Serrano Munoz ESP Spain 88 2 4 4

7 95 Lars Olof Arvidsson SWE Sweden 87 2 4 3 1

8 314 Roland Juranek GER Germany 87 1 5 4

9 204 Paul Deen NED The Netherlands 86 2 4 2 2
10 306 Frank Börtzler GER Germany 85 1 4 4 1
11 400 Jon Harper Smith GBR Great Britain 85 6 3 1
12 413 Helen Harper Smith GBR Great Britain 82 1 3 4 1 1
13 371 Wilfried Schöpf AUT Austria 81 4 3 3
14 84 Rolf Enqvist SWE Sweden 80 4 4 1
15 349 Klaus Haslinger AUT Austria 79 1 1 5 2 1
16 440 Michel Deschamps FRA France 79 2 5 3
17 450 Marco Planson FRA France 76 3 3 2 1
18 407 Paul Wolpe GBR Great Britain 76 2 3 4 1
19 372 Alois Litschmann AUT Austria 73 1 1 2 2 4
20 259 Roland Frei SUI Switzerland 71 5 1 4
21 171 Oddvar Deberitz NOR Norway 66 2 2 1 2 1
22 346 Fritz Haslinger AUT Austria 51 2 1 3
23 14 Miguel Angel Colmenares ... ESP Spain 50 3 3
24 203 Jan de Vries NED The Netherlands 46 2 1 3
25 39 Angel Perez Burriel ESP Spain 39 1 2 2
26 135 Mark Pafford USA United States of America 27 1 1 1

29 Luis Fernando De La Iglesi... ESP Spain 0
(DNS)



29th M.L.A.I.C. World Championships 2022
13. - 20. August 2022     in Pforzheim - Germany DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste/Results Einzel 16r

Nr.16 Hizadai Replica Seite: 1

World Record 100
Stand: 18.08.2022 17:29 Uhr 10er/9er/8er 7er/6er

1 320 Walter Massing GER Germany 100 10

2 243 Hans-Peter Rüfenacht SUI Switzerland 98 8 2
(42,3  mm)

3 441 Mathieu Ducellier FRA France 98 8 2
(51,4  mm)

4 235 Herbert Grad SUI Switzerland 97 7 3
(47,6  mm)

5 313 Peter Käpernick GER Germany 97 7 3
(48,0  mm)

6 66 Frantisek Kadavy CZE Czech Republic 95 5 5
(67,3  mm)

7 312 Reiner Holla GER Germany 95 5 5
(78,5  mm)

8 71 Miroslav Malus CZE Czech Republic 94 5 4 1

9 451 Fabrice Dedryver FRA France 94 4 6
316 Thomas Klaner GER Germany 94 4 6

11 230 Esther Eggenschwiler SUI Switzerland 93 4 5 1
12 328 Eberhard Wind GER Germany 92 5 3 1 1
13 304 Günter Bitzer GER Germany 92 4 4 2

62 Gustav Gráf CZE Czech Republic 92 4 4 2
15 63 Pavel Dostal CZE Czech Republic 92 3 6 1

310 Ute Gretz GER Germany 92 3 6 1
17 325 Michael Sturm GER Germany 92 2 8
18 186 Lajos Szalai SVK Slovakia 91 4 3 3
19 461 Noel Risch FRA France 90 2 6 2
20 367 Andreas Högl AUT Austria 90 1 8 1
21 26 Jesus Pedro Laso Casas ESP Spain 89 3 3 4
22 340 Paul Adam AUT Austria 89 2 5 3

16 Javier Fau Rubio ESP Spain 89 2 5 3
13 Jose Enrique Martinez AsiainESP Spain 89 2 5 3

25 363 Felix Würflingsdobler AUT Austria 88 2 4 4
26 45 Marcel Segura Badia ESP Spain 87 4 1 3 2
27 5 Pedro Gastaminza Muruza... ESP Spain 86 2 2 6
28 47 Pedro Jesus Pardo Martija ESP Spain 85 3 2 2 3
29 28 Roberto Barcenilla Serrano ESP Spain 84 2 3 3 1 1
30 192 Michal Balaz SVK Slovakia 81 3 5 2
31 87 Per-Anders Rundlöf SWE Sweden 78 2 1 2 3 2



29th M.L.A.I.C. World Championships 2022
13. - 20. August 2022     in Pforzheim - Germany DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste/Results Mannschaft 43

Nr.43 Hibuta Seite: 1

World Record 275,0
Stand: 18.08.2022 17:29 Uhr 10er/9er/8er 7er/6er

1 GER Germany 263 Total 5 14 10 1

307 Leonhard Brader 91
306 Frank Börtzler 85
314 Roland Juranek 87

2 SWE Sweden 262 Total 7 13 7 2

95 Lars Olof Arvidsson 87
84 Rolf Enqvist 80
99 Johan Karlsson 95

3 FRA France 246 Total 3 10 10 5 1

440 Michel Deschamps 79
458 Jean-Luc Miquerol 91
450 Marco Planson 76

4 GBR Great Britain 243 Total 1 11 10 6 2

413 Helen Harper Smith 82
400 Jon Harper Smith 85
407 Paul Wolpe 76

5 AUT Austria 233 Total 2 6 10 7 5

349 Klaus Haslinger 79
372 Alois Litschmann 73
371 Wilfried Schöpf 81

6 NED The Netherlands 221 Total 4 9 7 3 3

204 Paul Deen 86
200 Leo Mertens 89
203 Jan de Vries 46

7 ESP Spain 177 Total 2 4 8 5 2

14 Miguel Angel Colmenares Diaz 50
39 Angel Perez Burriel 39
40 Fernando Serrano Munoz 88



29th M.L.A.I.C. World Championships 2022
13. - 20. August 2022     in Pforzheim - Germany DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste/Results Mannschaft 44

Nr.44 Hinawa Seite: 1

World Record 299,0
Stand: 18.08.2022 17:29 Uhr 10er/9er/8er 7er/6er

1 GER Germany 289 Total 19 11

313 Peter Käpernick 97
320 Walter Massing 100
325 Michael Sturm 92

2 SUI Switzerland 288 Total 19 10 1

230 Esther Eggenschwiler 93
235 Herbert Grad 97
243 Hans-Peter Rüfenacht 98

3 FRA France 282 Total 14 14 2

451 Fabrice Dedryver 94
441 Mathieu Ducellier 98
461 Noel Risch 90

4 CZE Czech Republic 281 Total 14 13 3

62 Gustav Gráf 92
66 Frantisek Kadavy 95
71 Miroslav Malus 94

5 AUT Austria 267 Total 5 17 8

340 Paul Adam 89
367 Andreas Högl 90
363 Felix Würflingsdobler 88

6 ESP Spain 259 Total 7 8 13 1 1

28 Roberto Barcenilla Serrano 84
5 Pedro Gastaminza Muruzabal 86

26 Jesus Pedro Laso Casas 89
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